
TV PARTNERSHIP
BROADCASTING WITHOUT TERRITORY RESTRICTIONS ON

CHANNEL GUIDE
HERE’S HOW YOU CAN WATCH REGIONALLY TELEVISED CREW SC MATCHES IN COLUMBUS IN 2016:

WAYS TO WATCH

*MYTV COLUMBUS IS AVAILABLE OVER-THE-AIR IN COLUMBUS WITH ANTENNA
**MUST BE A SUBSCRIBER TO MLS DIRECT KICK OR MLS LIVE

*MYTV COLUMBUS IS AVAILABLE OVER-THE-AIR IN COLUMBUS WITH ANTENNA
**MUST BE A SUBSCRIBER TO MLS DIRECT KICK OR MLS LIVE

HERE’S HOW YOU CAN WATCH REGIONALLY TELEVISED CREW SC MATCHES THIS YEAR:

ONLINE
-

MLS Live subscribers will have access to 
all regionally televised Crew SC matches. 

No local blackout restrictions apply.

**

TIME WARNER CABLE
-

Regionally televised matches are 
available for TWC subscribers in 

Columbus and the entire TWC Ohio 
footprint.

TWC subscribers will have exclusive 
access to the 30 minute prematch and 
postmatch shows & weekly 30 minute 
“Access Crew SC” magazine program.

COLUMBUS LOCAL TV
-

Regionally televised matches will be 
available on a Columbus over-the-air 

network.

*

**

PAY-PER-VIEW
-

Direct Kick subscribers will have access to 
all regionally televised Crew SC matches. 

No local blackout restrictions apply.

______
25 MATCHES

______
1 MATCH

______
2 MATCHES

______
3 MATCHES

______
31 MATCHES

______
31 MATCHES

______
31 MATCHES

TWC -  311/ 1311

Insight area -  510

-

-

-

-

TWC -  013/1013

AT&T -  005/1005

WOW! -  005/205

DIRECTV -  053/902

DISH -  053/7205

Antenna -  53/53.1

TWC -  006/1006

AT&T -  006/1006

WOW! -  006/206

DIRECTV -  006/894

DISH -  006/7200

Antenna -  6.1

TWC -  008/1008

AT&T -  028/1028

WOW! -  008/208

DIRECTV -  028/896

DISH -  028/7203

Antenna -  28.1

TWC -  990

AT&T -  6.2*

WOW! -  141

DIRECTV -  007

DISH -  6.2*

Antenna -  6.2*

Subscription**

-

-

Subscription**

-

-

Subscription**

Subscription**

Subscription**

-

-

-

WITH SINCL AIR OPER ATED STATIONS & TIME WARNER CABLE



2016 TV SCHEDULE
DATE

Sunday, March 6

Saturday, March 12

Saturday, March 19

Saturday, April 2

Saturday, April 9

Saturday, April 16

Saturday, April 23

Saturday, April 30

Saturday, May 7

Saturday, May 14

Saturday, May 21

Saturday, May 28

Wednesday, June 1

Saturday, June 18

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, July 3

Saturday, July 9

Wednesday, July 13

Saturday, July 16

Saturday, July 23

Sunday, July 31

Saturday, August 13

Saturday, August 20

Wednesday, August 24

Saturday, August 27

Saturday, September 3

Saturday, September 10

Saturday, September 17

Sunday, September 25

Wednesday, September 28

Saturday, October 1

Thursday, October 13

Sunday, October 16

Sunday, October 23

TIME

4:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

4:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

10:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

OPPONENT

Portland (A)

Philadelphia

Chicago (A)

Dallas (A)

Montreal (A)

NYCFC

Houston

Seattle (A)

Montreal

Colorado

Toronto (A)

Real Salt Lake

Philadelphia (A)

Montreal

NYRB

Sporting KC (A)

New England (A)

Toronto

DC

Orlando

Toronto (A)

NYCFC

New England (A)

Philadelphia

San Jose

La Galaxy (A)

Vancouver

Orlando (A)

New England

DC (A)

Chicago

Chicago (A)

NYRB (A)

NYCFC (A)

TELEVISION

ESPN

CW Columbus   /  TWC SportsChannel

FOX 28  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus   /  TWC SportsChannel

FOX 28  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

ABC 6  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

FOX SPORTS 1  (FS1)

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

MyTV Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

FOX SPORTS 1  (FS1)

MyTV Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

MyTV Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

CW Columbus  /  TWC SportsChannel

ALL TIMES EASTERN. DATES & TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


